2025 No Limit Hold'em Championships Satellites

Date Tournament Buy-in Seats
Sunday, 5 October 2025 Phase 1 Package Re-buy Satellite $25.00 (23+ 2) 30
Saturday, 11 October 2025 Phase 1 Package Re-buy Satellite $25.00 (23+ 2) 30
Sunday, 12 October 2025 Phase 2 Package Satellite $230.00 (220+ 10) 30
Sunday, 19 October 2025 Phase 1 Main Event Re-buy Satellite $25.00 (22+ 3) 30
Saturday, 25 October 2025 Phase 1 Main Event Re-buy Satellite $25.00 (22+ 3) 30
Sunday, 26 October 2025 Phase 2 Main Event Satellite $220.00 (200+ 20) 30
Sunday, 2 November 2025 Phase 1 Package Re-buy Satellite $25.00 (23+ 2) 30
Saturday, 8 November 2025 Phase 1 Package Re-buy Satellite $25.00 (23+ 2) 30
Sunday, 9 November 2025 Phase 2 Package Satellite $230.00 (220+ 10) 30
Sunday, 16 November 2025 Phase 1 Main Event Re-buy Satellite $25.00 (22+ 3) 30
Saturday, 22 November 2025 Phase 1 Main Event Re-buy Satellite $25.00 (22+ 3) 30
Sunday, 23 November 2025 Phase 2 Main Event Satellite $220.00 (200+ 20) 30
Saturday, 29 November 2025 Phase 1 Package Re-buy Satellite $25.00 (23+2) 30
Sunday, 30 November 2025 Phase 2 Package Satellite $230.00 (220+ 10) 30




